

## Office of the Dallas County Fire Marshal

509 Main Street, Suite 310 Dallas Texas 75202 Main: 214.653.7970 Fax: 214.653.6372



## **Firework Stand Application for Temporary Event Permit**

A permit shall be obtained for *each event* through the Fire Marshal's Office for the sale of fireworks in Dallas County. After a permit application and fee is received by the Fire Marshal's Office, a Fire and Life Safety inspection will conducted on your premises. If a Permit is not issued this Business will not be permitted to Sale fireworks in Dallas County.

Date:	Event:		Permit # Issued:
Business Name:			
Business Operation Address:			Mapsco:
Owner/Operator Name:			
Owner/Operator Home Address:			
Cell Phone:		Alternate Phone:	
Emergency Alternate Contact Name		Phone Number:	
Do you own/operate any other Firework Stand location(s) in Dallas County? Please List:			
Location:			
Name:			
Contact:			
Phone number:			
Inspection Date:			
Comments:			
Required Re-Inspection Date on or by:			
Fire Marshal Signature:			